single direction stroke
Fully Telescopic Slides, size 35 Telescopic
Slides
Order No. h1 h2 h3 h4 l1 l2 stroke l3 l4 w1 For screws
d1
Accessible
holes/total
Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
Weight
kg
L1984.35S-0450 104 43 30,5 30,5 450 494 80 25 22,5 M6 5/6 1250 4,5
L1984.35S-0530 104 43 30,5 30,5 530 558 80 25 22,5 M6 6/7 1685 5,4
L1984.35S-0610 104 43 30,5 30,5 610 646 80 25 22,5 M6 6/8 1908 6,2
L1984.35S-0690 104 43 30,5 30,5 690 734 80 25 22,5 M6 7/9 2132 9,9
L1984.35S-0770 104 43 30,5 30,5 770 798 80 25 22,5 M6 8/10 2579 7,7
L1984.35S-0850 104 43 30,5 30,5 850 886 80 25 22,5 M6 9/11 2801 8,9
L1984.35S-0930 104 43 30,5 30,5 930 974 80 25 22,5 M6 9/12 3024 9,4
L1984.35S-1010 104 43 30,5 30,5 1010 1038 80 25 22,5 M6 10/13 3476 10,2
L1984.35S-1090 104 43 30,5 30,5 1090 1126 80 25 22,5 M6 11/14 3508 11,0
L1984.35S-1170 104 43 30,5 30,5 1170 1214 80 25 22,5 M6 12/15 3240 11,8
L1984.35S-1250 104 43 30,5 30,5 1250 1278 80 25 22,5 M6 12/16 3121 12,6
L1984.35S-1330 104 43 30,5 30,5 1330 1366 80 25 22,5 M6 13/17 2907 13,4
L1984.35S-1410 104 43 30,5 30,5 1410 1454 80 25 22,5 M6 14/18 2721 14,2
L1984.35S-1490 104 43 30,5 30,5 1490 1518 80 25 22,5 M6 15/19 2636 15,0
L1984.35S-1570 104 43 30,5 30,5 1570 1606 80 25 22,5 M6 15/20 2482 15,9
L1984.35S-1650 104 43 30,5 30,5 1650 1694 80 25 22,5 M6 16/21 2345 16,6
L1984.35S-1730 104 43 30,5 30,5 1730 1758 80 30,5 22,5 M6 17/22 2282 17,5
L1984.35S TE
LE
SC
OP